Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

2,296

2,151

R$
31,610.00

27-07-2016

27-07-2016

27-07-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
SONORIZACAO
(ESTRUTURA DE
SOM PARA 10 MIL
PESSOAS)POR
EVENTO,
DIVULGACAO EM
MIDIA
(PANFLETOS,
BANNER, CARRO
DE SOM E ETC),
APRESENTADOR,
ILUMINAGCAO DE
PALCO,
BANHEIROS
QUIMICOS (05
UNIDADES),
SERVICOS DE
SEGURANCAE
LIMPEZAE
SERVICOS DE
TRANSPORTE DE
EQUIPAMENTOS
PARA ATENDER
ESTE EVENTO
CULTURAL,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2020/2016.-
FORRO DE RUA E
FESTIVAL
FOLCLORICO.




